of 41
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2020 Ashcroft Inc. DM-61_panel_meter_ds, RevB_03-03-20
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
DM61 Panel Meter

DM61 Panel Meter
Data Sheet
ORDERING CODE
Part Number: Switches & Outputs: Power Supply:
DM61-A-AC None AC
DM61-C-AC 2 Relays AC
DM61-B-AC 4-20 mA AC
DM61-E-AC 4 Relays AC
DM61-D-AC 2 Relays & 4-20 mA AC
DM61-F-AC 4 Relays & 4-20 mA AC
DM61-A-DC None DC
DM61-C-DC 2 Relays DC
DM61-B-DC 4-20 mA DC
DM61-E-DC 4 Relays DC
DM61-D-DC 2 Relays & 4-20 mA DC
DM61-F-DC 4 Relays & 4-20 mA DC
ACCESSORIES
Model: Desription:
101B224-01 DIN rail mounting kit for two expansion modules
101B224-03 4 SPST (Form A) Relays